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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 4 APR 2013
PRK-DPR Korea

Shoots/ Height Weight

Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

16
17
11

2

9
24
22
21
18
12
25
13
14
10

6

7
20
23

AN Mi Hyang
CHOE Jong Hui
HAN Song Hui
JIN Ok

JONG Kwanghui
KIM Kum Bok
KIM So Yon
KIM Suk Yong
KIM Un Ae

O Chol Ok

RI Hye Yong

Rl Hyon |

RI Ok Sim

RI Un Hyang
RO Sun Bok
RYU Hyon Mi
SO Jong Sim
WON Chol Sun

Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Team Leader:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Staff:
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Name

MUN Yong Song
THAE Ki Chol
JONG Song Chol
RI Tong Guk
KIM Chol Nam

1.59/53"
1.58 /52"
1.64 /55"
1.57 /52"
1.59/5'3"
1.67 /56"
1.59/5'3"
1.61/53"
1.69/57"
1.65/5%5"
1.58 /52"
1.61/53"
1.63/54"
1.68/5%6"
1.62/54"
1.57/52"
1.62/5'4"
1.63/54"

kg / Ibs

60/132
61/134
59/130
58/128
59/130
59/130
62 /137
62 /137
65/143
62 /137
571126
59/130
59/130
66 / 146
59/130
57 /126
61/134
52 /115

21 FEB 1993
12 DEC 1991
15 NOV 1988
28 JAN 1990
3 AUG 1988
17 JUN 1986
26 JAN 1991
21 OCT 1989
8 MAY 1988
18 JUL 1986
25 JAN 1987
24 DEC 1991
27 FEB 1990
14 JAN 1989
8 APR 1990
5 OCT 1986
16 OCT 1992
21 JUN 1986

Citizenship
PRK
PRK
PRK
PRK
PRK

Taesongsan
Kimchaek
Kimchaek
Kanggye
Jangjasan
Kanggye
Taesongsan
Jangjasan
Sajabong
Sajabong
Sajabong
Taesongsan
Taesongsan
Kanggye
Sajabong
Kanggye
Taesongsan
Taesongsan

Date of Birth

16 JUL 1953
17 JUN 1965
26 NOV 1969
25 JUL 1973
17 JUL 1975

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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